
Annex 1 
Joint Transportation Board - 08 March 2010 

 
Integrated Transport Schemes 2009/10 

 
 

KHS 
Ref 

Location Description of Works Current Progress 
Anticipated Actions 
for next 3 months 
(Prior to next JTB) O

ri
g

in
a

l 

A
ll

o
c

a
ti

o
n

 

2
0

0
9

 -
 1

0
 

F
o

re
c

a
s

t 

O
u

t-
tu

rn
 

2
0

0
9

-1
0
 

Kent 
Highway 
Services 
Contact 
08458 
247800 

09-ITS-
TM-01 

Tonbridge 

Station 

 

 

Improvements to taxi/bus 

stop/pick-up 

arrangements 

 

 

Physical changes 

completed September 

2009. A shelter for 

people waiting for taxis 

will be installed in 

Waterloo Rd in March 

2010 

 

Scheme completed  – 

no further reports  
£40K £37K 

Darren 

Hickman 

09-ITS-
TM-05 

Various, 

Boroughwide 
New pram ramps 

All 18 pram ramps were 

completed by January 

2010 

 

Scheme completed  – 

no further reports 
£13K £12K 

Geoff 

Dance  

09-ITS-
TM-07 

Station Road, 

Aylesford (nr 

Hall Road) 

 

 

puffin crossing 

 

 

Works were completed  

in December 2009 but 

switch-on was delayed 

until January due to bad 

weather 

 

Scheme completed   - 

no further reports. 
£49K £50K Julian Cook 

 


