Joint Transportation Board - 08 March 2010

Integrated Transport Schemes 2009/10

KHS Ref	Location	Description of Works	Current Progress	Anticipated Actions for next 3 months (Prior to next JTB)	Original Allocation 2009 - 10	Forecast Out-turn 2009-10	Kent Highway Services Contact 08458 247800
09-ITS- TM-01	Tonbridge Station	Improvements to taxi/bus stop/pick-up arrangements	Physical changes completed September 2009. A shelter for people waiting for taxis will be installed in Waterloo Rd in March 2010	Scheme completed – no further reports	£40K	£37K	Darren Hickman
09-ITS- TM-05	Various, Boroughwide	New pram ramps	All 18 pram ramps were completed by January 2010	Scheme completed – no further reports	£13K	£12K	Geoff Dance
09-ITS- TM-07	Station Road, Aylesford (nr Hall Road)	puffin crossing	Works were completed in December 2009 but switch-on was delayed until January due to bad weather	Scheme completed - no further reports.	£49K	£50K	Julian Cook